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800.210.000861-6
800.210.000862-4
800.210.000863-2
800.210.000864-0
800.210.000866-7
800.210.000867-5
800.210.000868-3
800.210.000869-1
800.210.000870-5
800.210.000871-3
800.210.000872-1
800.210.000873-0
800.210.000874-8
800.210.000875-6
800.210.000877-2
800.210.000878-0
800.210.000880-2
800.210.000881-0
800.210.000882-9
800.210.000883-7
800.210.000884-5
800.210.000901-9
800.210.000902-7
800.210.000903-5
800.210.000904-3
800.210.000905-1
800.210.000906-0
800.210.000907-8
800.210.000885-3
800.210.000886-1
800.210.000887-0
800.210.000888-8
800.210.000889-6
800.210.000890-0
800.210.000891-8
800.210.000892-6
800.210.000893-4
800.210.000894-2
800.210.000895-0
800.210.000896-9
800.210.000897-7
800.210.000898-5
800.210.000899-3
800.210.000900-0
800.210.001094-7
800.210.001095-5
800.210.001096-3
800.210.001097-1
800.210.001098-0
800.210.001099-8
800.210.001100-5
800.210.001101-3
800.210.001103-0
800.210.001104-8
800.210.001105-6
800.210.001106-4
800.210.001107-2
800.210.001108-0
800.210.001109-9
800.210.001110-2

800.210.001111-0

800.210.001112-9

800.210.001113-7

800.210.001114-5

800.210.001115-3

800.210.001117-0

800.210.001118-8

800.210.001119-6

800.210.001120-0
800.210.001121-8
800.210.001122-6
800.210.001123-4
800.210.001124-2
800.210.001125-0
800.210.001126-9
800.210.001127-7

800.210.001128-5

JOANA RODRIGUES

JOAO PEREIRA FILHO

JOSE ALVES PEREIRA

MARCIO BEZERRA DE SOUSA
ANTONIO CARLOS CRUZ CARVALHO
ANTONIO SOARES BATISTA
CASSIANO DE SENA PEREIRA
CLEILDO DA SILVA BARROS
DOMINGOS PEREIRA GONCALVES
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS M DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SOUSA
LUCIDELVA MARQUES DA COSTA
MARIA DO SOCORRO LOPES DE SOUSA
MARIA JOSE SANTOS DE SOUSA
RAIMUNDA NONATA GERONCO
ANTONIA MORAES SILVA DUTRA
CESARINA DA SILVA CARDOSO
CLEONICE SOARES DE CARVALHO
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS PAIVA SILVA
IRACILDES DA SILVA

VALTERTINS ALVES DE ARAUJO
JOSENILDO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
MARGARIDA ALMEIDA DA SILVA

MARIA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
MARIA OSMARINA DOS SANTOS
PAULO VITOR PIHEIRO RAMOS

PEDRO RODRIGUES MOTA FILHO

RITA MARIA ALVES BARBOSA
ELIZETE TEIXEIRA LIMA

FRANCISCO FABIANO DA SILVA
JOCIONE GONCALVES DA SILVA

JOSE DOS REIS PEREIRA LIMA
MIGUELINA MARIA DA CONCEICAO
TERESINHA DE JESUS SANTANA DE SOUSA
ALBERTO LIRA FERREIRA

ANDRELINA MOURA DE FARIAS
ANTONINA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
CHARLES XENOFONTES DE OLIVEIRA BARR
CICERA PRUDENCIA DE SOUSA
DOLORES MARIA LIRA FERREIRA
FRANCINALDO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS PEREIRA DA SILVA
GEZIEL SIQUEIRA CARMO
HERMENEGILDA SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANA MARIA DE SOUSA

CLECIO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

ENOI VELOSO DE SOUSA

INACIA DA SILVA

ISABEL VELOSO DA COSTA

JOSE RAIMUNDO DE SOUSA

JULIETA DE CARVALHO NETA

MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA

ANTONIA MARIA DE SOUSA
CLEIDIONEIDE OLIVEIRA DE MOURA
EVERALDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
FRANCELINA ALVES BENVINDO
FRANCISCA DE FATIMA DE SOUSA
FRANCISCA LUISA PESSOA

JACIRA JULIANA DA SILVA SOUSA
JOSE ADAO DE SANTANA

JOSE DE LIMA

MARIA CLENE DE SOUSA COSTA
MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA ALVES
PEDRO JOAO DE CARVALHO
RAIMUNDO GILZO VASQUES SOBRINHO
TERESINHA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
VALDECI VELOSO DOS SANTOS
ALZIRA DA SILVA RODRIGUES

ANA MARIA DA CONCEICAO SILVA
ANTONIO JORGE FREITAS

EDNALVA DA SILVA LEMOS
FRANCISCA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
HELENA DA SILVA MACEDO

HELENA GOMES DE SOUSA

JOSE DE ANCHIETA VELOSO DE SOUSA
JOSEFA GOMES DE ARAUJO

CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO
CONJ EXPEDITO

REZENDE Q08 C10
REZENDE Q13 C11
REZENDE Q08 C14
REZENDE Q06 C04
REZENDE Q11 C01
REZENDE Q02 C10
REZENDE Q10 C16
REZENDE Q09 C03
REZENDE Q12 C09
REZENDE Q02 C06
REZENDE Q05 C11
REZENDE Q12 Co01
REZENDE Q11 C14
REZENDE Q01 C06

PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI
PIRIPIRI

CONJ JOSE JULIO DA COSTA | QA C15PORTO

CONJ JOSE JULIO DA COSTA Il Q03 C07 PORTO
CONJ JOSE JULIO DA COSTA Il Q02 C08 PORTO
CONJ JOSE JULIO DA COSTA Il Q02 CO01 PORTO
CONJ JOSE JULIO DA COSTA Il Q02 C10 PORTO
CONJ JOSE JULIO DA COSTA Il Q02 C05 PORTO
CONJ JOSE JULIO DA COSTA Il Q02 C14 PORTO
CONJ REGENERA€AO QBC17 REGENERA€AO
CONJ REGENERA€AO QBC11 REGENERA€AO
CONJ REGENERA€AO QBC20 REGENERA€AO
CONJ REGENERA€AO QBC22 REGENERA€AO
CONJ REGENERA€AO QBC23 REGENERA€AO
CONJ REGENERA€AO QBCO1 REGENERA€AO
CONJ REGENERA€AO QBCOS REGENERA€AO
CONJ REGENERACAO QC C06 REGENERACAO
Q B C 16 REGENERACAO REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QD Co04 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QD C03 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QD C01 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QC CO05 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QA C02 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QB C10 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QB C24 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QA C11 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QB C18 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QB C03 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QB C08 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QB C06 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QA C09 REGENERACAO
CONJ REGENERACAO QB C07 REGENERACAO

CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO
CONJ SIMPLICIO

MENDES QA C09 S
MENDES QA C02 S
MENDES QA C04 S
MENDES QA C05 S
MENDES QA C06 S
MENDES QA C01 S
MENDES QA C03 S
MENDES QA C10 S
MENDES QB C01 S
MENDES QB C08 S
MENDES QC C18 S
MENDES QB C06 S
MENDES QB C02 S
MENDES QB C09 S
MENDES QA C16 S
MENDES QA C11 S
MENDES QB C05 S
MENDES QC C17 S
MENDES QA C12 S
MENDES QA C17 S
MENDES QA C15 S
MENDES QA C19 S
MENDES QB C03 S
MENDES QC C01 S
MENDES QC C08 S
MENDES QC C12 S
MENDES QB C10 S
MENDES QC C13 S
MENDES QC C06 S
MENDES QB C11 S
MENDES QC C07 S
MENDES QC C02 S
S

MENDES QC C15

MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES
MENDES

800.210.001129-3
800.210.001130-7
800.210.001131-5
800.210.001132-3
800.210.001133-1
800.210.000908-6
800.210.000909-4
800.210.000910-8
800.210.000911-6
800.210.000912-4
800.210.000913-2
800.210.000914-0
800.210.000915-9
800.210.000916-7
800.210.000917-5
800.210.000919-1
800.210.000920-5
800.210.000921-3
800.210.000922-1
800.210.000923-0
800.210.000924-8
800.210.000925-6
800.210.000926-4
800.210.000927-2
800.210.000928-0
800.210.000929-9
800.210.000930-2
800.210.000933-7
800.210.001001-7
800.210.001002-5
800.210.001003-3
800.210.001004-1
800.210.001005-0
800.210.001006-8
800.210.001007-6
800.210.001008-4
800.210.001009-2
800.210.001010-6
800.210.001011-4
800.210.001012-2
800.210.001014-9
800.210.001015-7
800.210.001016-5
800.210.001017-3
800.210.001019-0
800.210.001020-3
800.210.001021-1
800.210.001022-0
800.210.001023-8
800.210.001024-6
800.210.001025-4
800.210.001026-2
800.210.001027-0
800.210.001029-7
800.210.001030-0
800.210.001031-9
800.210.001032-7
800.210.001033-5
800.210.001034-3
800.210.001035-1
800.210.001036-0
800.210.001037-8
800.210.001038-6
800.210.001039-4
800.210.001040-8
800.210.001041-6
800.210.001042-4
800.210.001043-2
800.210.001044-0
800.210.001045-9
800.210.001046-7
800.210.001048-3
800.210.001049-1
800.210.001050-5
800.210.001051-3
800.210.001052-1

800.210.001053-0

LUIZA MARIA DE SANTANA

MANOEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARIA XAVIER DA SILVA

MARIA ZELIA PEREIRA

RAIMUNDA OLIVEIRA SANTANA
HERASENO CARLOS LOPES DA SILVA
MARIA AMBROSINA DA COSTA SOUSA
MARIA DO PERPETUO SOCORRO SOARES
NATIVIDADE MARIA DA CONCEI€AO
OSMARINA TEODORO DE S OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDA MARIA DA CONCEI€EAO
RENILDO BARBOSA MACHADO

ROBERT PEREIRA DOS SANTOS COSTA
SUELENE DE SOUSA SILVA

ANTONIA DA LUZ SOUSA SANTOS
DIANA BARBOSA DE ALENCAR

EDVAR FERREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO
FRANCISCA PEREIRA LIMA E ANDRADE
RAIMUNDO DA COSTA VELOSO
ALDEMIR ASSIS DE ARAUJO
CRISTIANE ALVES DE LIMA

ELIDIANA NUNES BARBOSA DA SILVA
FRANCISCA PIRES DE ARAUJO VIEIRA
FRANCISCO PIRES DO NASCIMENTO
IRACI ANADIAS DOS SANTOS MACHADO
JOSE ADAURI BARBOSA VIANA
RODRIGO JOSE DA SILVA

CLARICE RIBEIRO PAES LANDIM
CRISTINA RIBEIRO DE SOUSA LIMA
DORALICE DE BRITO ALVES

ELIETE SOARES DA COSTA

ELIZETE RIBEIRO SOARES SILVA
EMIDIO ALVES DA SILVA NETO
FRANCILAIDE FERREIRA DA SILVA DIAS
GABRIEL CARVALHO DIAS

GISELIA DE SOUSA SILVA

IVONE GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
JAKELINA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
JOAO BORGES DE SANTANA
JUCINEIDE DE SANTANA PASSOS OLIVEIR
LELITA PAES LANDIM RIBEIRO
LOURDES CASTRO DOS SANTOS
LOURIVAL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCIEL DE SOUSA MOTA

MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA RODRIGUES
MARIA DO CARMO RIBEIRO SOARES
NATIVIDADE DIAS DE SOUSA
NEURIVANDA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
NICEIA PAES LANDIM RIBEIRO

RANNIE VON PEREIRA ALVES

REJANE PASSOS DE SANTANA
RENATO BALDOINO DA SILVA

SAMARA DA MOTA PAES

VALDELICE DA SILVA

WILSON PEREIRA DE SOUSA
ARCANGELA DA SILVA SANTOS
BETANHA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
DELVINA GOUVEIA VIEIRA

DILMA DA SILVA SANTOS

ELZA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
FRANCISCA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO CLEUTON SOARES DANTAS
HILDETE NEVES DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
JANIO NEGREIROS ROCHA

JORDANIA RIBEIRO PAULO SANTOS
LUZIMAR DA COSTA MACHADO SILVA
MARI LUCIDALVA LIMA DOS SANTOS
MARIA DIVINA DE SOUSA ALVES

MARIA ZENEIDE DE CASTRO RIBEIRO
MILTON LUIZ RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
VALDO BRAZ RIBEIRO

ADEMAIR MARQUES DE SOUZA

JACIRA MARIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DA CONCEICAO SECO DAS NEVES
MARIA NECI DIAS DA COSTA

MARIA SIRENE DA LUZ MACIEL

CONJ
CONJ

SIMPLICIO MENDES QC C04 S MENDES
SIMPLICIO MENDES QC C05 S MENDES

CONJ SIMPLICIO MENDES QC C16 S MENDES

CONJ SIMPLICIO MENDES QC C11 S MENDES

CONJ SIMPLICIO MENDES QC C14 S MENDES

CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC07  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC09  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC06  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QACO1  SAO PEDRO
Q B C 06 SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC05  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC10  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC04  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC08  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC15 SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QDC06  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QDC10  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QDC11  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QDC03  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QDC09  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QBC04  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC14  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QDC02  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QDCO01  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI BCC02 SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QDC04  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC11  SAO PEDRO
CONJ SAO PEDRO DO PIAUI QCC13  SAO PEDRO

CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ
CONJ

CANDIDA MACEDO QB C10 SAO R NONATO

CANDIDA MACEDO QA C24 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C08 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C19 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C07 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C04 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C07 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C21 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C14 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C24 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C02 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C20 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C18 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C11 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C09 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C05 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C05 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C03 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C02 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C12 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C16 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C10 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C20 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C16 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C23 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C15 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QA C06 SAO R NONATO
CANDIDA MACEDO QB C25 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C14 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C11 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C09 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C17 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C10 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C05 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C03 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C12 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C07 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C16 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C18 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG CO01 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C08 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C06 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C04 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QG C15 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QJ C07 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QJ C06 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QJ C04 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QJ C11 SAO R NONATO
SAO R NONATO QJ C03 SAO R NONATO

PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
PIAUI
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